Junda 2012

10.Jaunučiai II E6
2012 m. vasaris 19 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
51
Domas Liudavičius-Greta Žinevičiūtė
Rolo(Kaunas)
0
1
E6

2
54
Gvidas Lileikis-Saulė Lečinskytė
Davi(Vilnius)
0
1
E6

3
52
Dominykas Gužauskas-Laura Junevičiūtė
Rolo(Kaunas)
0
0
E6



Junda 2012

10.Jaunučiai II E6 Finalas
2012 m. vasaris 19 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




W
T
Q
Ch
R
J

(Suma)

51
1
Domas Liudavičius-Greta Žinevičiūtė (Rolo(Kaunas))
1
2
1
2
1
1
8


54
2
Gvidas Lileikis-Saulė Lečinskytė (Davi(Vilnius))
2
1
2
1
2
2
10


52
3
Dominykas Gužauskas-Laura Junevičiūtė (Rolo(Kaunas))
3
3
3
3
3
3
18


Teisėjai:
(A)Vida Baltaragienė


(B)Kęstutis Brazys


(C)Vladimiras Fedosovas


(D)Danguolė Linaburgienė


(E)Marija Prūsaitis


(F)Gytis Riabovas


(G)Audronė Stanienė


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

W


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3


51
1
3 3 1 1 1 3 1 
4
--
--


54
2
1 2 3 2 2 1 2 
2
6
--


52
3
2 1 2 3 3 2 3 
1
4
--





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

T


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3


54
1
3 1 1 2 2 1 2 
3
6
--


51
2
2 3 3 1 1 3 1 
3
4(5)
--


52
3
1 2 2 3 3 2 3 
1
4(7)
--





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Q


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3


51
1
1 2 1 1 1 3 1 
5
--
--


54
2
3 1 2 2 2 1 2 
2
6
--


52
3
2 3 3 3 3 2 3 

2
7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3


54
1
3 2 1 1 2 1 1 
4
--
--


51
2
1 1 2 2 1 3 2 
3
6
--


52
3
2 3 3 3 3 2 3 

2
7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

R


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3


51
1
1 1 1 1 1 3 2 
5
--
--


54
2
3 2 2 2 2 2 1 
1
6
--


52
3
2 3 3 3 3 1 3 
1
2
7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3


51
1
1 1 2 1 2 3 1 
4
--
--


54
2
3 2 1 2 1 1 3 
3
5
--


52
3
2 3 3 3 3 2 2 

3
7




